
Electric heater
DROP

DISTRIBUTOR:

DELIVERY TIME / TERMS AND CONDITIONS (TO BE AGREED WHEN PLACING AN ORDER)

DROP HEATER

Sauna room 
Stone capacity 
Weight
Height
Width
Depth

POWER

Fuse
Supply voltage 3-phase
Cable (N x mm²)
In the case of a 230 V 1N connection, an analogous connection is made to the 3-phase. The
heating circuits must be done before the circuit breaker.

9 kW

8-15 m³
55 kg
12 kg
590 mm
390 mm
335 mm

16 A
400 V 3N
5 x 2,5

4,5 kW

3-7 m³
55 kg
11 kg
590 mm
390 mm
335 mm

10 A
400 V 3N
5 x 1,5

6 kW

5-10 m³
55 kg
11 kg
590 mm
390 mm
335 mm

10 A
400 V 3N
5 x 1,5 SAFETY DISTANCES

A
B
C
D

100 mm
590 mm
435 mm
170 mm

120 mm
630 mm
455 mm
190 mm

150 mm
690 mm
485 mm
220mm

DROP heater is inspired by the purest 
element in nature – a water drop. Its round 
design softens and livens up the angular 
interior of a classic sauna, giving it a touch 
of elegance. But DROP isn’t only about the 
looks. 

This compact wall-mounted heater can 
actually fit up to 55 kg of stones, exceeding 
most wood-burning stoves and guarantee-
ing long-lasting steam. 
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